
Chemistry Tutors  
2025/2026 

 
Tutor    Course(s)      Contact Information    
 

 
Aiden Farrant  1st Year CHEM & CHEM 2101   aiden.farrant@dal.ca  
 
Jillian Fougere  1st year CHEM & 2nd year Organic +  j.fougere@dal.ca 
    1st year Calculus & 2nd year Biochem 
 
Sam Knight   CHEM 2401/2402     sm833007@dal.ca 
 
Brooke Lawrie  1st year CHEM, 2nd year Organic +   b.lawrie@dal.ca 
    2nd year biochemistry 
 
Naomi Lewis   1st year CHEM, CHEM 2201    naomi.lewis@dal.ca  
   
Lynne Murdoch  1st Year Chemistry (*remote tutoring only) lynne.murdoch@dal.ca 
 
Katherine Parsons  1st Year CHEM, Organic, Analytical        klparsons@accesswave.ca 
 
Julia Schmitt   CHEM 2401/2402     jschmitt@dal.ca 
 
Steve Sequeira  1st Year CHEM & CHEM 2401/2402  st632734@dal.ca 
    (+ MATH 1000/1010) 
 
Tiana Sharpe  CHEM 2401/2402     tiana.sharpe@dal.ca 
 
Daniel Veldhuijzen   1st year CHEM, CHEM 2101, 2201,   dvanzanten@dal.ca 
van Zanten   2301, 2304, 2401/2, 3404 & 3601 
 
Ryan Warren   CHEM 2401/2402     ryan.warren@dal.ca 
 
Rehman Yaqoob  1st Year CHEM, Organic    rehman.yaqoob@dal.ca 
 
Tyler Ziehl   1st Year CHEM, CHEM 2301, 2304,   tyler.ziehl@dal.ca 
    3301, 3305 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*The listed students have indicated their willingness and availability to act as private, paid tutors. The Department of 
Chemistry is making this list available so that students can contact them but makes no guarantee for the provided 
services. 


